
COR 
NATIONAL COIR RESEARCH & MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE 

(NCRMI) 
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) MANACEMT NSTITUTD &SyEAs 

EMANATA NCRMI/2102/DDC/22 21/11/22 

QUOTATION NOTICE 
Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the suppliers of following item. 

SL Qty 
Required NO Description Size Material Make 

Square Hollow 
Section 
Rectangular Hollow 

Section 

60x60x3.2mm Galvanised lonised Reputed 10 no.s 

2 40x20x2 mm Galvanised Ionised Reputed 
50 no.s 

Chicken Mesh 24G, 4"Hole, 4 3 SS Reputed 100 meter width 
4 Welding Road 

Welding Road 
3.2 mm 
2.5 mm 

107x1x16 mm 

2 pkt 
2 pkt 

MS Reputed 
Reputed MS 

Cutting Wheel MS Reputed 50 no.s 4") 
355x2.5x25.4 mm 

(14") 
100x6x16 mm 

Cutting Wheel Reputed MS 10 no.s 

9 Grinding Wheel MS Reputed 25 no.s (4") 
Hand Safety Gloves 
Cut-Proof Protection 10 Medium Cotton+ Rubber Reputed 10 pair 

with Rubber Grade 
Clear Lens Industrial 

11 
Safety Goggles 

Reputed 
/3M 

Medium Poly Carbonate 5 no.s 

Shell: 

Full Face welding 
Helmet 

Polypropylene 
Lens:High Impact 

Resistant and 12 Medium Reputed 2 no.s 
Ratchet Headgear: 

High Strength 
Nylon 

The quotations shall reach the Director, NCRMI on or before 02/12/2022 at 11 AM. The 

quotations will be opened at NCRMI in the presence of qutotationers, if any present at 11.30 

AM on the same day. The Director reserves the right to accept or reject all or any of the 

quotations without assigning any reasons whatsoever. 

DIRECTOR 
NCRMI 

Kudappanakunnu P.O., Thiruvananthapuram 695 043 
Tel+91 471-2730788, Tele Fax: +91 471 2730777 E-mail: ncmikerala@gmail.com, www.ncmi.oro 

org 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

